

OD 7

IA NO. GA/1/2021
IN CS/139/2018
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

UNION OF INDIA, MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS & ANR.
VERSUS
M/S. BRAVO SPONGE IRON PVT. LTD. & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF
Date : 22nd November, 2021.
[Via Video Conference]

Appearance:
Mr. R.N. Bag, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.

The Court: None appears on behalf of the petitioner. Let this matter go
out of the list.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)

sp/