

OD-50

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/1/2021
In CS/139/2018

UNION OF INDIA, MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS & ANR.
Vs
M/S BRAVO SPONGE IRON PVT LTD & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 13th June, 2022.

Appearance:

Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradip Kumar Tarafder, Adv.
Mr. S. Dutta, Adv.

The Court: Heard the parties. List this matter in the Monthly List of July,
2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

TO/S.Bag